Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property
Final Claim Date: April 11, 2024

ATF CASE NUMBER DATE of SEIZURE CITY

767010-23-0105

767010-23-0105
764030-11-0041

767010-17-0019

764030-20-0015

767025-24-0003

764030-19-0043

764030-19-0043

764010-22-0050

8/25/2023

10/2/2023
7/1/2011

2/5/2017

1/30/2020

1/16/2024

4/18/2019

4/18/2019

1/6/2022

JACKSONVILLE

JACKSONVILLE
Homestead

JACKSONVILLE

Miami

TALLAHASSEE

Miami

Miami

Sunrise

STATE ITEM DESCRIPTION

FL

FL
FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

MACHINE GUN CONVERSION
KIT, MNF: UNKNOWN
MANUFACTURER, TYPE:
MACHINE GUN, MODEL:
UNKNOWN TYPE, CAL: ZZ, SN:
NONE

MACHINE GUN CONVERSION
KIT, MNF: UNKNOWN
MANUFACTURER, TYPE:
MACHINE GUN, MODEL:
UNKNOWN TYPE, CAL: ZZ, SN:
NONE

U.S. Currency

Jimenez Arms J.A. Nine Pistol
CAL:9 SN:347332

GLD 19 Pistol CAL:9 SN:ACSD590
MACHINE GUN CONVERSION
KIT, MNF: PRIVATELY MADE
FIREARM (PMF), TYPE:
MACHINE GUN, MODEL:
UNKNOWN TYPE, CAL: ZZ, SN:
NONE

Smith & Wesson 4516 Pistol
CAL:45 SN:TED2397

7 Rounds Assorted Ammunition
CAL:45

14 Rounds Assorted
Ammunition CAL:9

VALUE

$350.00

$350.00
$216.00

$115.00

$400.00

$350.00

$200.00

$0.70

$1.40



	Florida

